
CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 1 8 & Under Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BAKER Ryleigh (638) AQUA 01H56.54

Event 3 9-10 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 REED Elizabeth (265) MM 01H08.82
2 1 2 DUNNIGAN Natalie (758) AQUA 01H15.09
3 1 4 MOORE Gracie (448) CORC 01H23.36
4 1 5 CARPENTER Abigail  (873) CORC 01H43.38

Event 4 9-10 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 MULLIS Matt (113) CORC 02H02.32

Event 5 11-12 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 KLUE Isabella (385) MM 00H57.65
2 1 4 WAINWRIGHT Leah (820) CORC 01H22.99

Event 6 11-12 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 MARLOW Tiago (841) MM 01H08.51

Event 7 13-14 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 IVEY Kristen (705) MM 00H55.86

Event 8 13-14 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 ELLIS Robert (381) AQUA 01H03.46

Event 9 15-18 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 MCGRAIL Allison (288) CORC 01H11.59



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 10 15-18 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 LANDRY  Andrew (670) MM 00H48.27
2 1 4 LAWLESS Ethan (339) CORC 00H52.20

Event 11 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 HAYN Vienna (237) MM 00H19.30
2 1 6 TUCHMAYER Leah (822) MM 00H29.99
3 1 2 POWERS Skylar (411) AQUA 00H33.01
4 1 4 GEORGE Kate (209) CORC 00H48.36
5 1 5 VAMOS Clare (620) CORC 00H48.48

Event 12 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 WHALEY Liam (126) AQUA 00H25.81
2 1 3 FORNES Jeffrey (155) MM 00H27.08
3 1 1 BULLOCK Washburn (839) MM 00H34.11
4 1 5 DAVIS Merrick (373) CORC 00H41.23
5 1 4 TURRONE Landon (871) CORC 00H48.84

Event 13 7-8 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 HOWARD Jamysen (681) MM 00H19.10
2 2 4 VAMOS Vivian (960) CORC 00H23.14
3 2 2 BAKER Ryleigh (638) AQUA 00H25.18
4 1 1 BLEAU Bristol (650) AQUA 00H25.41
5 2 6 NEHUS Olivia (017) AQUA 00H27.91
6 2 5 VIVERETTE Peyton (752) AQUA 00H28.48
7 2 1 WAINWRIGHT Sydney (918) CORC 00H32.20

Event 14 7-8 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 6 KLUE Alexander (914) MM 00H14.37
2 4 3 OBI Chigozie (357) MM 00H16.74
3 4 2 GOLDBERG Mason (515) AQUA 00H17.24
4 3 3 LILES Benjamin (582) MM 00H18.83
5 4 5 DENTON Luke (543) AQUA 00H21.17
6 3 5 DOTY Elijah (320) AQUA 00H21.48
7 3 2 ANGEL Juanpablo (555) AQUA 00H21.60



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 14 7-8 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

8 3 4 WHITAKER Laettner (855) CORC 00H21.62
9 4 4 LEWIS Brayden (170) CORC 00H22.68

10 2 4 VAMOS Vivian (960) CORC 00H23.13
11 1 4 AHMAD Rafaan (138) MM 00H24.23
12 4 1 LEWIS Jayson (193) CORC 00H25.24
13 3 6 JAYCOCK Adrian (581) MM 00H25.36
14 1 3 HOWELL Aidan (934) AQUA 00H28.99

Event 15 9-10 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 REED Elizabeth (265) MM 00H27.08
2 2 3 HODGSON Ava (683) MM 00H27.98
3 2 1 TAYLOR Shadia (490) MM 00H30.33
4 3 6 PERRY Elizabeth (786) MM 00H30.37
5 2 6 ANDERSON Kaylee (738) MM 00H36.10
6 3 2 BRILEY Emmie (628) CORC 00H37.40
7 3 5 VAMOS Mary (520) CORC 00H37.89
8 3 1 LESHIKAR Charlotte (033) CORC 00H39.48
9 2 4 VAMOS Emma (180) CORC 00H40.67

10 2 5 TURRONE Anna (041) CORC 00H43.44
11 3 4 FLEMING Sheppard (186) CORC 00H49.70
12 1 1 TUCHMAYER Lilith (382) MM 00H51.24
13 2 2 LEWIS Lainey (832) CORC 00H51.55

Event 16 9-10 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 RACINE Joseph  (764) CORC 00H32.28
2 2 5 DAVIS Pierson (220) CORC 00H40.61
3 2 3 MARLOW Nicolas (747) MM 00H42.30
4 2 6 HODGSON Brennon (595) MM 00H48.34
5 1 5 CHU Jayden (968) MM 00H51.62
6 2 2 RAND Brian (474) AQUA 00H58.93
7 2 1 DWYER Zach (887) CORC 01H07.74

Event 17 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 KLUE Isabella (385) MM 00H23.93
2 2 6 PERRY Olivia (697) MM 00H27.71
3 1 3 MCPHAIL Abigail (089) MM 00H29.32
4 2 4 WAINWRIGHT Leah (820) CORC 00H30.47



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 17 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

5 2 1 CARPENTER Cora (364) CORC 00H36.27
6 1 2 PARAMORE Brooke (627) MM 00H39.02
7 2 5 WHITED Taryn (842) CORC 00H41.71

Event 18 11-12 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 AHMAD Abrahem (201) MM 00H29.48
1 1 4 PHILLIPS Lucas (128) CORC 00H29.48
3 1 2 PEADEN Jackson (453) CORC 00H31.82
4 1 3 HUO George (358) MM 00H32.32
5 1 1 GEORGE Noah (568) CORC 00H39.32

Event 19 13-14 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 DUNNIGAN Caitlyn (287) AQUA 00H23.25
2 1 2 BLATT Lexi (618) AQUA 00H23.97
3 1 3 HODGSON Lauren (992) MM 00H24.60
4 1 1 WAHLEN Aubry (951) MM 00H27.91
5 1 6 AGARWAL Shriya (115) MM 00H28.65

Event 20 13-14 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 ROWE Callaway (051) AQUA 00H27.92
2 1 3 BIZZELL Jaiden (613) MM 00H29.31
3 1 5 WHITFIELD Donte (803) AQUA 00H42.68

Event 22 15-18 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 LAWLESS Ethan (339) CORC 00H19.67
2 1 1 DWYER Daniel (546) CORC 00H25.00
3 1 2 WOOD Jaivin (237) AQUA 00H26.46
4 1 5 PHILLIPS Henry (740) CORC 00H28.22

Event 23 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 HAYN Vienna (237) MM 00H23.36



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 23 6 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 5 TUCHMAYER Leah (822) MM 00H39.33

Event 24 6 & Under Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 WHALEY Liam (126) AQUA 00H27.05
2 1 3 FORNES Jeffrey (155) MM 00H29.94
3 1 4 BULLOCK Washburn (839) MM 00H49.46

Event 25 7-8 Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 6 BLEAU Bristol (650) AQUA 00H24.05
2 1 2 HOWARD Jamysen (681) MM 00H25.82
3 2 5 NEHUS Olivia (017) AQUA 00H27.89
4 2 4 VAMOS Vivian (960) CORC 00H32.80
5 2 2 VIVERETTE Peyton (752) AQUA 00H34.35
6 1 1 MYERS Eleanor (171) MM 00H43.80
7 2 1 WAINWRIGHT Sydney (918) CORC 00H45.64

Event 26 7-8 Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 6 KLUE Alexander (914) MM 00H16.96
2 3 3 LILES Benjamin (582) MM 00H18.32
3 3 6 OBI Chigozie (357) MM 00H19.47
4 3 5 DOTY Elijah (320) AQUA 00H22.57
5 3 4 WHITAKER Laettner (855) CORC 00H23.62
6 3 2 GOLDBERG Mason (515) AQUA 00H23.98
7 1 4 AHMAD Rafaan (138) MM 00H25.46
8 3 1 LEWIS Jayson (193) CORC 00H26.31
9 1 3 ANGEL Juanpablo (555) AQUA 00H27.77

10 2 1 LEWIS Brayden (170) CORC 00H28.49
11 2 2 DENTON Luke (543) AQUA 00H29.03
12 2 3 JAYCOCK Adrian (581) MM 00H33.09

2 5 HOWELL Aidan (934) AQUA DQ

Event 27 9-10 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 HODGSON Ava (683) MM 00H31.74
2 2 6 PERRY Elizabeth (786) MM 00H33.78



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 27 9-10 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

3 2 2 DUNNIGAN Natalie (758) AQUA 00H34.42
4 1 1 TAYLOR Shadia (490) MM 00H37.39
5 2 1 VAMOS Mary (520) CORC 00H41.35
6 1 3 ANDERSON Kaylee (738) MM 00H42.72
7 1 5 LESHIKAR Charlotte (033) CORC 00H44.91
8 2 5 BRILEY Emmie (628) CORC 00H50.11
9 1 6 TUCHMAYER Lilith (382) MM 00H55.06

10 1 2 TURRONE Anna (041) CORC 00H57.36
11 2 4 LEWIS Lainey (832) CORC 00H58.55
12 1 4 VAMOS Emma (180) CORC 00H59.49

Event 28 9-10 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 6 MARLOW Nicolas (747) MM 00H50.71
2 2 4 DAVIS Pierson (220) CORC 00H50.91
3 2 3 HODGSON Brennon (595) MM 00H51.04
4 2 2 RAND Brian (474) AQUA 00H55.64
5 2 1 MULLIS Matt (113) CORC 01H02.14
6 2 5 DWYER Zach (887) CORC 01H38.89

1 2 CHU Jayden (968) MM DQ

Event 29 11-12 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 KLUE Isabella (385) MM 00H30.66
2 2 3 PERRY Olivia (697) MM 00H32.20
3 2 6 MCPHAIL Abigail (089) MM 00H36.53
4 1 3 PARAMORE Brooke (627) MM 00H43.54
5 2 4 CARPENTER Cora (364) CORC 00H44.15
6 2 1 WHITED Taryn (842) CORC 00H53.76
7 1 5 MYERS Lucy (183) MM 00H54.31

Event 30 11-12 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MARLOW Tiago (841) MM 00H30.69
2 1 6 AHMAD Abrahem (201) MM 00H37.85
3 1 4 PEADEN Jackson (453) CORC 00H43.73
4 1 2 GEORGE Noah (568) CORC 00H44.22
5 1 1 HUO George (358) MM 00H44.84



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 31 13-14 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 BLATT Lexi (618) AQUA 00H29.56
2 1 1 HODGSON Lauren (992) MM 00H29.74
3 1 3 AGARWAL Shriya (115) MM 00H32.78

1 5 WAHLEN Aubry (951) MM DQ

Event 32 13-14 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 ELLIS Robert (381) AQUA 00H29.20
2 1 1 BIZZELL Jaiden (613) MM 00H38.27
3 1 6 WHITFIELD Donte (803) AQUA 00H49.36

Event 33 15-18 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MCGRAIL Allison (288) CORC 00H33.00

Event 34 15-18 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 DWYER Daniel (546) CORC 00H30.89

Event 35 6 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 BULLOCK Washburn (839) MM 02H04.89
FORNES Jeffrey (155)
HAYN Vienna (237)
TUCHMAYER Leah (822)

2 1 5 DAVIS Merrick (373) CORC 03H57.78
GEORGE Kate (209)
TURRONE Landon (871)
VAMOS Clare (620)

Event 36 8 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 ANGEL Juanpablo (555) AQUA 01H32.34
DENTON Luke (543)
GOLDBERG Mason (515)
WHALEY Liam (126)



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 36 8 & Under Mixed 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 3 LEWIS Brayden (170) CORC 02H06.28
LEWIS Jayson (193)
WAINWRIGHT Sydney (918)
WHITAKER Laettner (855)

3 1 2 HOWELL Aidan (934) AQUA 02H07.38
NEHUS Olivia (017)
POWERS Skylar (411)
VIVERETTE Peyton (752)

Event 37 10 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 CARPENTER Abigail  (873) CORC 02H39.14
MOORE Gracie (448)
MULLIS Matt (113)
VAMOS Mary (520)

2 1 5 BRILEY Emmie (628) CORC 02H56.82
DAVIS Pierson (220)
FLEMING Sheppard (186)
VAMOS Emma (180)

3 1 3 CHU Jayden (968) MM 03H04.65
HODGSON Brennon (595)
LILES Benjamin (582)
MARLOW Nicolas (747)

4 1 2 DWYER Zach (887) CORC 03H15.05
LESHIKAR Charlotte (033)
RACINE Joseph  (764)
TURRONE Anna (041)

Event 38 12 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 AHMAD Abrahem (201) MM 02H12.86
ANDERSON Kaylee (738)
HUO George (358)
MCPHAIL Abigail (089)

2 1 4 CARPENTER Cora (364) CORC 02H18.45
GEORGE Noah (568)
PEADEN Jackson (453)
PHILLIPS Lucas (128)



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 39 14 & Under Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 BLATT Lexi (618) AQUA 01H38.87
DUNNIGAN Caitlyn (287)
ELLIS Robert (381)
ROWE Callaway (051)

2 1 1 BIZZELL Jaiden (613) MM 01H59.57
KLUE Alexander (914)
PERRY Olivia (697)
WAHLEN Aubry (951)

Event 40 15-18 Mixed 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 DWYER Daniel (546) CORC 01H33.86
LAWLESS Ethan (339)
MCGRAIL Allison (288)
PHILLIPS Henry (740)

Event 41 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 BAKER Ryleigh (638) AQUA 00H28.00
2 1 2 POWERS Skylar (411) AQUA 00H57.51

1 5 NEHUS Olivia (017) AQUA DQ
1 1 VIVERETTE Peyton (752) AQUA DQ

Event 42 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 OBI Chigozie (357) MM 00H23.45
2 1 5 GOLDBERG Mason (515) AQUA 00H26.38
3 1 2 ANGEL Juanpablo (555) AQUA 00H36.77

1 1 LILES Benjamin (582) MM DQ

Event 43 9-10 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 HODGSON Ava (683) MM 00H37.18
2 2 6 TAYLOR Shadia (490) MM 00H42.42
3 2 2 MOORE Gracie (448) CORC 00H44.56
4 2 4 CARPENTER Abigail  (873) CORC 00H47.42
5 1 4 BRILEY Emmie (628) CORC 00H51.82

1 3 ANDERSON Kaylee (738) MM DQ



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 43 9-10 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 5 FLEMING Sheppard (186) CORC DQ
2 1 TURRONE Anna (041) CORC DQ
1 2 VAMOS Emma (180) CORC DQ

Event 44 9-10 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 MULLIS Matt (113) CORC 00H59.09

Event 45 11-12 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 PERRY Olivia (697) MM 00H40.86
2 1 4 CARPENTER Cora (364) CORC 00H44.22
3 1 5 WHITED Taryn (842) CORC 01H03.32

1 1 PARAMORE Brooke (627) MM DQ

Event 46 11-12 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 PHILLIPS Lucas (128) CORC 00H40.82
2 1 6 AHMAD Abrahem (201) MM 00H46.63
3 1 4 GEORGE Noah (568) CORC 00H50.91
4 1 3 HUO George (358) MM 00H53.48

Event 47 13-14 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 IVEY Kristen (705) MM 00H28.69
2 1 2 DUNNIGAN Caitlyn (287) AQUA 00H31.09
3 1 5 HODGSON Lauren (992) MM 00H35.76

Event 48 13-14 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 ELLIS Robert (381) AQUA 00H34.21
2 1 1 ROWE Callaway (051) AQUA 00H34.48



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 50 15-18 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 LANDRY  Andrew (670) MM 00H26.33
2 1 4 PHILLIPS Henry (740) CORC 00H28.47
3 1 5 DWYER Daniel (546) CORC 00H34.29
4 1 2 WOOD Jaivin (237) AQUA 00H40.27

Event 51 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 HAYN Vienna (237) MM 00H24.06

Event 52 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 2 KLUE Alexander (914) MM 00H23.05

Event 53 9-10 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 REED Elizabeth (265) MM 00H29.08
2 1 1 PERRY Elizabeth (786) MM 00H33.45
3 1 2 DUNNIGAN Natalie (758) AQUA 00H34.09
4 1 4 VAMOS Mary (520) CORC 00H43.57
5 1 5 LEWIS Lainey (832) CORC 01H40.59

Event 54 9-10 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 RACINE Joseph  (764) CORC 01H03.57

Event 55 11-12 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MCPHAIL Abigail (089) MM 00H37.10
2 1 4 WAINWRIGHT Leah (820) CORC 00H39.36

Event 56 11-12 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MARLOW Tiago (841) MM 00H32.96



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 56 11-12 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 4 PEADEN Jackson (453) CORC 00H55.50

Event 57 13-14 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 DUNNIGAN Caitlyn (287) AQUA 00H25.23
2 1 5 IVEY Kristen (705) MM 00H25.98
3 1 6 AGARWAL Shriya (115) MM 00H35.84

Event 59 15-18 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 1 MCGRAIL Allison (288) CORC 00H31.99

Event 60 15-18 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 LANDRY  Andrew (670) MM 00H21.83
2 1 4 LAWLESS Ethan (339) CORC 00H22.72
3 1 2 WOOD Jaivin (237) AQUA 00H31.55

Event 62 10 & Under Mixed 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 AGARWAL Shriya (115) MM 02H12.59
HODGSON Lauren (992)
KLUE Isabella (385)
PARAMORE Brooke (627)

2 1 2 HODGSON Ava (683) MM 02H15.50
PERRY Elizabeth (786)
REED Elizabeth (265)
TAYLOR Shadia (490)

Event 64 14 & Under Mixed 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 AGARWAL Shriya (115) MM 02H12.43
HODGSON Lauren (992)
KLUE Isabella (385)
PARAMORE Brooke (627)



CORC vs. AQUA vs. MM
6/26/18

Event 65 15-18 Mixed 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 AHMAD Rafaan (138) MM 02H19.59
IVEY Kristen (705)
LANDRY  Andrew (670)
MARLOW Tiago (841)


